No Description Available
661528
Global Commercial Alias 661528
Product ID 7B661528
ABB Type Designation 1120T 3.3725 X 4.8715 SP-KW COMPLET
Catalog Description No Description Available
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
MetallicCoupling Type
GridCoupling Style
1120Coupling Size
Close CoupledShaft Spacing
AssemblyCoupling Component
Bored To SizeShaft Attachment
Sealing and Lubrication
GreaseLubrication
Technical
121000 in·lbRated Torque
191.99 HpHorsepower Per 100
Rating
0.5 °Angular Misalignment
0.012 inParallel Misalignment
0.375 inAxial Misalignment
Maximum 215 °F
Minimum -22 °F
Temperature Rating
4Number of Bolts
Central Bolt 650 in·lbTightening Torque
1/2661528
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
Dimensions
CustomBore Tolerance Standard
12.13 inOutside Diameter
0 cmProduct Net Width
Classifications
1120T 3.3725 X 4.8715 SP-KW COMPLETABB Type Designation
Mechanical Power Transmission  → Couplings  → Metallic Couplings  → Grid (Grid-Lign)
Categories
2/2661528
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27